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                          Coach Downey XC Classic
                              High School Meet
                         Friday, September 27, 2019
MORLEY FIELD                                           Registration & Results by
San Diego, CA                                                   Jennifer Nanista

Place TmPl No.   First Name Last Name  Gra D School          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ========== ========== === = =============== ======= ===== 
    1    1  4340 Ryan       Todd       11  5 SANTA FE CHRIST   16:03  5:10 
    2    2  3896 Byaombe    Mloko      12  4 CRAWFORD          16:07  5:11 
    3    3  3934 Kenan      Pala       10  5 FRANCIS PARKER    16:18  5:15 
    4    4  4249 Zach       Brown      11  5 PACIFIC RIDGE     16:26  5:18 
    5    5  4059 Riley      Burns      12  5 MARANATHA CHRIS   16:27  5:18 
    6    6  4337 Alex       Bobowski   10  5 SANTA FE CHRIST   16:42  5:23 
    7    7  3893 Misgina    Elias      12  4 CRAWFORD          16:45  5:24 
    8    8  3936 Spencer    Seay       11  5 FRANCIS PARKER    16:51  5:26 
    9    9  4128 TK         Berhe      12  4 MISSION BAY       16:52  5:26 
   10   10  4305 Missael    Felix      11  n SAN YSIDRO        17:01  5:29 
   11   11  4376 Jack       Klem       12  4 ST AUGUSTINE      17:01  5:29 
   12   12  3753 Dhruv      Gupta      11  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   17:02  5:29 
   13   13  3932 Ian        Lillie     11  5 FRANCIS PARKER    17:11  5:32 
   14   14  4425 Alejandro  Cuevas     12  4 VALLEY CENTER     17:11  5:32 
   15   15  4338 Keegan     DeBever    11  5 SANTA FE CHRIST   17:15  5:33 
   16   16  3803 Matthew    Kinney     12  4 CLAIREMONT        17:18  5:35 
   17   17  4133 Trevor     Reichenber 12  4 MISSION BAY       17:19  5:35 
   18   18  3937 Jesse      Smith      10  5 FRANCIS PARKER    17:19  5:35 
   19   19  3895 Alembe     Mloko      12  4 CRAWFORD          17:20  5:35 
   20   20  4354 Juan       Riley      11  5 SHERMAN INDIAN    17:20  5:35 
   21   21  3639 Austin     Alanis     12  5 BONSALL           17:24  5:36 
   22   22  3683 Anthony    Halbert    11  n CASTLE PARK       17:35  5:40 
   23   23  4339 Ryan       King       11  5 SANTA FE CHRIST   17:36  5:40 
   24       4275 Brannigan  Stone      11  5 SAN DIEGO JEWIS   17:37  5:40 
   25   24  3667 William    Shinkle    11  5 CALVIN CHRISTIA   17:39  5:41 
   26   25  4060 Carson     Gechoff    11  5 MARANATHA CHRIS   17:40  5:41 
   27   26  4061 Daniel     Hoefer     11  5 MARANATHA CHRIS   17:42  5:42 
   28   27  3935 Spencer    Ruff       11  5 FRANCIS PARKER    17:44  5:43 
   29   28  4380 Evan       Williams   10  4 ST AUGUSTINE      17:50  5:45 
   30   29  3897 Cristofer  Olascua    11  4 CRAWFORD          17:54  5:46 
   31   30  4130 Ben        Delgado    10  4 MISSION BAY       17:56  5:47 
   32   31  4430 Gabe       Arias      11  4 VALLEY CENTER     17:58  5:47 
   33   32  3894 Ivan       Flores     12  4 CRAWFORD          18:00  5:48 
   34   33  3752 Nelson     Escudero   10  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   18:01  5:48 
   35   34  4134 Fernando   Ugarte     11  4 MISSION BAY       18:01  5:48 
   36   35  3756 Robert     Ronco      10  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   18:02  5:49 
   37   36  4309 Joshua     Talamantes 12  n SAN YSIDRO        18:02  5:49 
   38   37  4063 Matthew    Monroy     9   5 MARANATHA CHRIS   18:05  5:49 
   39   38  4306 Daniel     Rodriguez  12  n SAN YSIDRO        18:05  5:50 
   40   39  4040 Victor     Rodriguez  12  5 LIBERTY CHARTER   18:06  5:50 
   41   40  4251 Rowen      Hinrichs   11  5 PACIFIC RIDGE     18:07  5:50 
   42   41  4341 Mark       Trammell   10  5 SANTA FE CHRIST   18:11  5:52 
   43   42  3754 Chris      Laney      11  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   18:15  5:53 
   44   43  4044 Jose       Dominguez  10  4 MADISON           18:19  5:54 
   45   44  4308 Christophe Rojas      10  n SAN YSIDRO        18:20  5:54 
   46   45  3624 Tristan    Upton      11  5 BISHOPS           18:25  5:56 
   47   46  3841 Connor     McFerran   12  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   18:28  5:57 
   48   47  4353 Arthur     Griego     12  5 SHERMAN INDIAN    18:30  5:58 
   49   48  4252 Colin      Kirkwood   11  5 PACIFIC RIDGE     18:33  5:59 
   50   49  3642 Ethan      McFarland  10  5 BONSALL           18:35  5:59 
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   51   50  3933 Jorge      Luna       11  5 FRANCIS PARKER    18:41  6:01 
   52   51  4342 Hudson     Kim        9   5 SANTA FE CHRIST   18:41  6:01 
   53   52  4250 Ayush      Gupta      9   5 PACIFIC RIDGE     18:42  6:01 
   54   53  3931 Sean       Bohne      10  5 FRANCIS PARKER    18:42  6:01 
   55   54  4343 Matthew    Lubke      10  5 SANTA FE CHRIST   18:50  6:04 
   56   55  3750 Peter      Cresci     12  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   18:52  6:05 
   57   56  4248 Alexander  Balikian   11  5 PACIFIC RIDGE     18:53  6:05 
   58   57  4379 Brett      Wilkins    11  4 ST AUGUSTINE      18:54  6:05 
   59   58  3681 Mario      Aparicio   11  n CASTLE PARK       18:56  6:06 
   60   59  3680 Adrian     Andrade    10  n CASTLE PARK       19:02  6:08 
   61   60  4426 Manuel     Filpo      11  4 VALLEY CENTER     19:08  6:10 
   62   61  4375 Randy      Hild       11  4 ST AUGUSTINE      19:10  6:10 
   63   62  4429 Pablo Pasc Pascual Si 11  4 VALLEY CENTER     19:10  6:10 
   64   63  3755 Gage       Peckham    11  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   19:14  6:12 
   65   64  3843 Luke       Swanson    11  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   19:15  6:12 
   66   65  4355 Chesiah    Tessay     9   5 SHERMAN INDIAN    19:17  6:13 
   67   66  4377 Jimmy      Markowicz  9   4 ST AUGUSTINE      19:17  6:13 
   68       3785 Ethan      Statezny   12  4 CHRISTIAN         19:18  6:13 
   69       4190 Ivan       Cuevas     11  5 O'FARRELL CHART   19:18  6:13 
   70   67  4303 Daniel     Ascencio   11  n SAN YSIDRO        19:18  6:13 
   71   68  3625 Stanley    Wei        10  5 BISHOPS           19:19  6:13 
   72   69  4374 Charles    Bingham    9   4 ST AUGUSTINE      19:19  6:13 
   73   70  3804 Derek      McCauley   12  4 CLAIREMONT        19:19  6:14 
   74   71  4131 Erick      Girouard   11  4 MISSION BAY       19:21  6:14 
   75   72  4307 Christian  Rojas      10  n SAN YSIDRO        19:22  6:14 
   76   73  4089 William    Dunphy     11  4 MATER DEI CATHO   19:25  6:15 
   77   74  3675 Dylan      Miramontes 9   n CASTLE PARK       19:26  6:16 
   78   75  4442 David      Cruz       9   5 VICTORY CHRISTI   19:26  6:16 
   79   76  4424 Julian     Alvarez    12  4 VALLEY CENTER     19:27  6:16 
   80   77  4090 Hector     Gastelum   10  4 MATER DEI CATHO   19:27  6:16 
   81   78  4018 Harrison   Irving     10  4 KEARNY            19:29  6:17 
   82   79  3840 Michael    Lamberson  12  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   19:30  6:17 
   83   80  3665 Thomas     Lund       11  5 CALVIN CHRISTIA   19:31  6:17 
   84   81  4427 Carlos     Genis      12  4 VALLEY CENTER     19:33  6:18 
   85   82  3666 Jacob      Memmelaar  10  5 CALVIN CHRISTIA   19:33  6:18 
   86   83  4086 Daniel     Barragan   11  4 MATER DEI CATHO   19:33  6:18 
   87   84  4087 Dereck     Diep       11  4 MATER DEI CATHO   19:34  6:18 
   88   85  3837 Josiah     Bower      12  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   19:37  6:19 
   89   86  3838 Burke      Hammond    10  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   19:38  6:19 
   90   87  3620 Ben        Chen       12  5 BISHOPS           19:39  6:20 
   91   88  4064 Joseph     Betz       9   5 MARANATHA CHRIS   19:39  6:20 
   92   89  3842 Alexander  Powell     11  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   19:40  6:20 
   93   90  3619 Wesley     Bian       12  5 BISHOPS           19:41  6:20 
   94   91  3622 James      Frerichs   10  5 BISHOPS           19:42  6:21 
   95   92  4378 Noah       Munoz      11  4 ST AUGUSTINE      19:45  6:22 
   96       3991 Mitchell   Long       9   5 HIGH TECH HIGH    19:57  6:26 
   97   93  4132 Minh       Le         10  4 MISSION BAY       19:58  6:26 
   98   94  3823 Colin      Murray     9   4 CLASSICAL ACADE   20:02  6:27 
   99   95  4384 Daniel     Leon       9   4 THE PREUSS SCHO   20:03  6:28 
  100       4192 Adrian     Valdez     12  5 O'FARRELL CHART   20:06  6:28  
  101   96  3857 Caleb      Stevenson  10  5 COASTAL ACADEMY   20:07  6:29 
  102   97  4408 Diego      Rizo       11  4 VALLEY CENTER     20:07  6:29 
  103   98  4304 Paul       Downey     12  n SAN YSIDRO        20:10  6:30 
  104       4263 Jakiri     Marshall   12  4 PALO VERDE        20:21  6:33 
  105   99  3682 Hector     Chavez     11  n CASTLE PARK       20:26  6:35 
  106  100  3805 Ryan       Semanisin  9   4 CLAIREMONT        20:31  6:37 
  107  101  4456 Sean       Lovato     10  4 MADISON           20:32  6:37 
  108  102  3669 Bryce      Verhoeven  10  5 CALVIN CHRISTIA   20:32  6:37 
  109       4282 Oscar      Montellano 11  n SAN YSIDRO        20:34  6:38 
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  110  103  3685 Rodrigo    Parra      12  n CASTLE PARK       20:34  6:38 
  111  104  4045 Jeffrey    Jabaay     10  4 MADISON           20:35  6:38 
  112  105  4253 Jake       Mok        11  5 PACIFIC RIDGE     20:35  6:38 
  113  106  4020 Carter     Williams   12  4 KEARNY            20:36  6:38 
  114  107  3621 Paul       Cleary     12  5 BISHOPS           20:36  6:38 
  115  108  4457 Joseph     Janevo     10  4 MADISON           20:43  6:40 
  116          0                                               20:43  6:40 
  117  109  4357 Julian     White      9   5 SHERMAN INDIAN    20:43  6:41 
  118       4189 Troy       Bacon      12  5 O'FARRELL CHART   20:50  6:43 
  119       4193 Joseph     Vasquez    12  5 O'FARRELL CHART   20:55  6:44 
  120       4399 Jakob      Zeppetella 11  5 TRI-CITY CHRIST   21:00  6:46 
  121  110  4017 Cayden     Hays       10  4 KEARNY            21:05  6:48 
  122  111  4351 Dep Wunu   Aniquh     9   5 SHERMAN INDIAN    21:06  6:48 
  123  112  4455 Sam        Reyes      10  4 MADISON           21:07  6:48 
  124       3992 Andrew     Mayer      10  5 HIGH TECH HIGH    21:08  6:49 
  125       4397 Aaron      Peram      9   5 TRI-CITY CHRIST   21:10  6:49 
  126  113  4039 Gabriel    Gastelum   9   5 LIBERTY CHARTER   21:13  6:50 
  127  114  3623 Yasha      Kharrati   12  5 BISHOPS           21:21  6:53 
  128  115  4254 James      Nani       12  5 PACIFIC RIDGE     21:24  6:54 
  129  116  3801 Chase      Armstrong  9   4 CLAIREMONT        21:27  6:55 
  130  117  4047 Alex       Spiegelber 12  4 MADISON           21:31  6:56 
  131  118  4037 Noah       Dresselhau 12  5 LIBERTY CHARTER   21:34  6:57 
  132  119  4076 Alexander  Ilusorio   11  4 MATER DEI CATHO   21:35  6:57 
  133  120  3802 Bryan      Bagnas     9   4 CLAIREMONT        21:37  6:58 
  134  121  4072 Francisco  Cardenas B 9   4 MATER DEI CATHO   21:38  6:58 
  135  122  4383 Bryan      Fernandez  12  4 THE PREUSS SCHO   21:39  6:58 
  136  123  4042 Kenny      Vogan      12  5 LIBERTY CHARTER   21:45  7:00 
  137  124  4387 Yahir      Solano     10  4 THE PREUSS SCHO   21:46  7:01 
  138  125  3684 Roberto    Parra      12  n CASTLE PARK       21:49  7:02 
  139       4142 William    Galindo    9   5 MONARCH           21:50  7:02 
  140  126  4445 Jan        Vargas     10  5 VICTORY CHRISTI   21:51  7:02 
  141  127  4041 Aaron      Silva      11  5 LIBERTY CHARTER   21:51  7:02 
  142  128  3664 Wyatt      Kramer     10  5 CALVIN CHRISTIA   21:52  7:03 
  143  129  4092 Julian Eli Tiong      12  4 MATER DEI CATHO   21:53  7:03 
  144  130  3852 Joshua     Garland    9   5 COASTAL ACADEMY   21:54  7:03 
  145  131  3641 Lucas      Lopez      10  5 BONSALL           21:55  7:04 
  146  132  3643 Henrik     Nylund     11  5 BONSALL           21:59  7:05 
  147  133  4356 Lopaka     Vasquez    11  5 SHERMAN INDIAN    22:10  7:08 
  148  134  3654 Gannon     Lovisa     11  5 CALVIN CHRISTIA   22:11  7:09 
  149  135  3668 Kaleb      Souders    10  5 CALVIN CHRISTIA   22:19  7:11 
  150  136  4019 Phillip    Mai        10  4 KEARNY            22:33  7:16 
  151       4140 Derek      Chastang   12  5 MONARCH           22:48  7:21 
  152       4143 Uriel      Lopez      11  5 MONARCH           23:02  7:25 
  153  137  4352 Adam       Dawahoya   12  5 SHERMAN INDIAN    23:10  7:28 
  154  138  4016 Eduardo    Aron       11  4 KEARNY            23:30  7:34 
  155  139  4031 Dante      Spencer    10  5 LIBERTY CHARTER   23:31  7:34 
  156  140  4386 Uriel      Rodriguez  10  4 THE PREUSS SCHO   23:34  7:35 
  157  141  4024 Isaac      Allen      9   5 LIBERTY CHARTER   23:49  7:40 
  158  142  3640 Charlie    Hoffman    11  5 BONSALL           23:53  7:41 
  159       4154 Caleb      Herrera    12  5 MOUNTAIN EMPIRE   24:08  7:47 
  160  143  4467 Anthony    Salinas    12  4 KEARNY            24:16  7:49 
  161  144  4046 Mohamed    Shooble    12  4 MADISON           24:29  7:53 
  162  145  4382 Rene       Elejorde   10  4 THE PREUSS SCHO   24:40  7:57 
  163  146  3854 Caleb      Humpherys  9   5 COASTAL ACADEMY   24:45  7:58 
  164       4155 Francisco  Ulloa      12  5 MOUNTAIN EMPIRE   24:45  7:58 
  165  147  4439 Michael    Bishop     11  5 VICTORY CHRISTI   24:52  8:01 
  166       4153 Ronald     Auna       12  5 MOUNTAIN EMPIRE   25:45  8:17 
  167  148  3856 Nathan     Sabol      9   5 COASTAL ACADEMY   25:56  8:21 
  168  149  4385 Ramon      Rodriguez  10  4 THE PREUSS SCHO   26:00  8:22 
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  169       4264 Demitrio   Murillo    12  4 PALO VERDE        26:12  8:26 
  170  150  3853 Matthew    Gonzales   10  5 COASTAL ACADEMY   26:54  8:40 
  171  151  4440 Paul       Castillo   11  5 VICTORY CHRISTI   27:01  8:42 
  172  152  3855 Tyler      Ostrin     9   5 COASTAL ACADEMY   27:02  8:43 
  173  153  4444 Michael    Gerken     10  5 VICTORY CHRISTI   27:07  8:44 
  174  154  4441 Eric       Chier      12  5 VICTORY CHRISTI   27:38  8:54 
  175  155  4443 Gabriel    Gerken     11  5 VICTORY CHRISTI   33:25 10:46 
  176       4262 Zachary    Jorgensen  11  4 PALO VERDE        34:56 11:15 
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Varsity Boy D4 Team Results
                          Coach Downey XC Classic
                              High School Meet
                         Friday, September 27, 2019
MORLEY FIELD                                           Registration & Results by
San Diego, CA                                                   Jennifer Nanista

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                       Varsity Boys D4 TEAM Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    34  CRAWFORD                     (  17:14  1:26:06   1:53)
===========================================
  1      1  Byaombe Mloko     CRAWFORD                     12    16:07
  2      2  Misgina Elias     CRAWFORD                     12    16:45
  3      8  Alembe Mloko      CRAWFORD                     12    17:20
  4     10  Cristofer Olascua CRAWFORD                     11    17:54
  5     13  Ivan Flores       CRAWFORD                     12    18:00

  2.    60  MISSION BAY                  (  17:54  1:29:29   2:29)
===========================================
  1      3  TK Berhe          MISSION BAY                  12    16:52
  2      7  Trevor Reichenberg MISSION BAY                  12    17:19
  3     11  Ben Delgado       MISSION BAY                  10    17:56
  4     14  Fernando Ugarte   MISSION BAY                  11    18:01
  5     25  Erick Girouard    MISSION BAY                  11    19:21
  6   ( 38) Minh Le           MISSION BAY                  10    19:58

  3.    71  ST AUGUSTINE                 (  18:27  1:32:12   2:16)
===========================================
  1      4  Jack Klem         ST AUGUSTINE                 12    17:01
  2      9  Evan Williams     ST AUGUSTINE                 10    17:50
  3     17  Brett Wilkins     ST AUGUSTINE                 11    18:54
  4     19  Randy Hild        ST AUGUSTINE                 11    19:10
  5     22  Jimmy Markowicz   ST AUGUSTINE                 9     19:17
  6   ( 23) Charles Bingham   ST AUGUSTINE                 9     19:19
  7   ( 37) Noah Munoz        ST AUGUSTINE                 11    19:45

  4.    82  VALLEY CENTER                (  18:35  1:32:54   2:16)
===========================================
  1      5  Alejandro Cuevas  VALLEY CENTER                12    17:11
  2     12  Gabe Arias        VALLEY CENTER                11    17:58
  3     18  Manuel Filpo      VALLEY CENTER                11    19:08
  4     20  Pablo Pascu Pascual Silvan VALLEY CENTER                11    19:10
  5     27  Julian Alvarez    VALLEY CENTER                12    19:27
  6   ( 31) Carlos Genis      VALLEY CENTER                12    19:33
  7   ( 41) Diego Rizo        VALLEY CENTER                11    20:07

  5.   136  CLASSICAL ACADEMY            (  19:18  1:36:28   1:10)
===========================================
  1     16  Connor McFerran   CLASSICAL ACADEMY            12    18:28
  2     21  Luke Swanson      CLASSICAL ACADEMY            11    19:15
  3     30  Michael Lamberson CLASSICAL ACADEMY            12    19:30
  4     34  Josiah Bower      CLASSICAL ACADEMY            12    19:37
  5     35  Burke Hammond     CLASSICAL ACADEMY            10    19:38
  6   ( 36) Alexander Powell  CLASSICAL ACADEMY            11    19:40
  7   ( 39) Colin Murray      CLASSICAL ACADEMY            9     20:02
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  6.   170  MATER DEI CATHOLIC           (  19:55  1:39:34   2:10)
===========================================
  1     26  William Dunphy    MATER DEI CATHOLIC           11    19:25
  2     28  Hector Gastelum   MATER DEI CATHOLIC           10    19:27
  3     32  Daniel Barragan   MATER DEI CATHOLIC           11    19:33
  4     33  Dereck Diep       MATER DEI CATHOLIC           11    19:34
  5     51  Alexander Ilusorio MATER DEI CATHOLIC           11    21:35
  6   ( 53) Francisco Cardenas Beltr MATER DEI CATHOLIC           9     21:38
  7   ( 56) Julian Elij Tiong MATER DEI CATHOLIC           12    21:53

  7.   173  CLAIREMONT                   (  20:03  1:40:12   4:19)
===========================================
  1      6  Matthew Kinney    CLAIREMONT                   12    17:18
  2     24  Derek McCauley    CLAIREMONT                   12    19:19
  3     42  Ryan Semanisin    CLAIREMONT                   9     20:31
  4     49  Chase Armstrong   CLAIREMONT                   9     21:27
  5     52  Bryan Bagnas      CLAIREMONT                   9     21:37

  8.   196  MADISON                      (  20:16  1:41:16   2:48)
===========================================
  1     15  Jose Dominguez    MADISON                      10    18:19
  2     43  Sean Lovato       MADISON                      10    20:32
  3     44  Jeffrey Jabaay    MADISON                      10    20:35
  4     46  Joseph Janevo     MADISON                      10    20:43
  5     48  Sam Reyes         MADISON                      10    21:07
  6   ( 50) Alex Spiegelberg  MADISON                      12    21:31
  7   ( 61) Mohamed Shooble   MADISON                      12    24:29

  9.   236  KEARNY                       (  21:27  1:47:13   4:01)
===========================================
  1     29  Harrison Irving   KEARNY                       10    19:29
  2     45  Carter Williams   KEARNY                       12    20:36
  3     47  Cayden Hays       KEARNY                       10    21:05
  4     57  Phillip Mai       KEARNY                       10    22:33
  5     58  Eduardo Aron      KEARNY                       11    23:30
  6   ( 60) Anthony Salinas   KEARNY                       12    24:16

 10.   270  THE PREUSS SCHOOL            (  22:21  1:51:42   4:37)
===========================================
  1     40  Daniel Leon       THE PREUSS SCHOOL            9     20:03
  2     54  Bryan Fernandez   THE PREUSS SCHOOL            12    21:39
  3     55  Yahir Solano      THE PREUSS SCHOOL            10    21:46
  4     59  Uriel Rodriguez   THE PREUSS SCHOOL            10    23:34
  5     62  Rene Elejorde     THE PREUSS SCHOOL            10    24:40
  6   ( 63) Ramon Rodriguez   THE PREUSS SCHOOL            10    26:00
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Varsity Boy D5 Team Results
                          Coach Downey XC Classic
                              High School Meet
                         Friday, September 27, 2019
MORLEY FIELD                                           Registration & Results by
San Diego, CA                                                   Jennifer Nanista

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                       Varsity Boys D5 TEAM Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    40  FRANCIS PARKER               (  17:05  1:25:23   1:26)
===========================================
  1      2  Kenan Pala        FRANCIS PARKER               10    16:18
  2      6  Spencer Seay      FRANCIS PARKER               11    16:51
  3      7  Ian Lillie        FRANCIS PARKER               11    17:11
  4      9  Jesse Smith       FRANCIS PARKER               10    17:19
  5     16  Spencer Ruff      FRANCIS PARKER               11    17:44
  6   ( 25) Jorge Luna        FRANCIS PARKER               11    18:41
  7   ( 28) Sean Bohne        FRANCIS PARKER               10    18:42

  2.    46  SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           (  17:10  1:25:47   2:08)
===========================================
  1      1  Ryan Todd         SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           11    16:03
  2      5  Alex Bobowski     SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           10    16:42
  3      8  Keegan DeBever    SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           11    17:15
  4     12  Ryan King         SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           11    17:36
  5     20  Mark Trammell     SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           10    18:11
  6   ( 26) Hudson Kim        SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           9     18:41
  7   ( 29) Matthew Lubke     SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           10    18:50

  3.    87  MARANATHA CHRISTIAN          (  17:55  1:29:33   3:12)
===========================================
  1      4  Riley Burns       MARANATHA CHRISTIAN          12    16:27
  2     14  Carson Gechoff    MARANATHA CHRISTIAN          11    17:40
  3     15  Daniel Hoefer     MARANATHA CHRISTIAN          11    17:42
  4     17  Matthew Monroy    MARANATHA CHRISTIAN          9     18:05
  5     37  Joseph Betz       MARANATHA CHRISTIAN          9     19:39

  4.   102  PACIFIC RIDGE                (  18:09  1:30:41   2:27)
===========================================
  1      3  Zach Brown        PACIFIC RIDGE                11    16:26
  2     19  Rowen Hinrichs    PACIFIC RIDGE                11    18:07
  3     23  Colin Kirkwood    PACIFIC RIDGE                11    18:33
  4     27  Ayush Gupta       PACIFIC RIDGE                9     18:42
  5     30  Alexander Balikian PACIFIC RIDGE                11    18:53
  6   ( 42) Jake Mok          PACIFIC RIDGE                11    20:35
  7   ( 48) James Nani        PACIFIC RIDGE                12    21:24

  5.   152  SHERMAN INDIAN               (  19:24  1:36:56   3:46)
===========================================
  1     10  Juan Riley        SHERMAN INDIAN               11    17:20
  2     22  Arthur Griego     SHERMAN INDIAN               12    18:30
  3     31  Chesiah Tessay    SHERMAN INDIAN               9     19:17
  4     44  Julian White      SHERMAN INDIAN               9     20:43
  5     45  Dep Wunu Aniquh   SHERMAN INDIAN               9     21:06
  6   ( 57) Lopaka Vasquez    SHERMAN INDIAN               11    22:10
  7   ( 60) Adam Dawahoya     SHERMAN INDIAN               12    23:10
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Varsity Boy D5 Team Results
  6.   166  BISHOPS                      (  19:22  1:36:46   1:17)
===========================================
  1     21  Tristan Upton     BISHOPS                      11    18:25
  2     32  Stanley Wei       BISHOPS                      10    19:19
  3     36  Ben Chen          BISHOPS                      12    19:39
  4     38  Wesley Bian       BISHOPS                      12    19:41
  5     39  James Frerichs    BISHOPS                      10    19:42
  6   ( 43) Paul Cleary       BISHOPS                      12    20:36
  7   ( 47) Yasha Kharrati    BISHOPS                      12    21:21

  7.   176  CALVIN CHRISTIAN             (  19:50  1:39:07   4:13)
===========================================
  1     13  William Shinkle   CALVIN CHRISTIAN             11    17:39
  2     34  Thomas Lund       CALVIN CHRISTIAN             11    19:31
  3     35  Jacob Memmelaar   CALVIN CHRISTIAN             10    19:33
  4     41  Bryce Verhoeven   CALVIN CHRISTIAN             10    20:32
  5     53  Wyatt Kramer      CALVIN CHRISTIAN             10    21:52
  6   ( 58) Gannon Lovisa     CALVIN CHRISTIAN             11    22:11
  7   ( 59) Kaleb Souders     CALVIN CHRISTIAN             10    22:19

  8.   209  BONSALL                      (  20:46  1:43:46   6:29)
===========================================
  1     11  Austin Alanis     BONSALL                      12    17:24
  2     24  Ethan McFarland   BONSALL                      10    18:35
  3     55  Lucas Lopez       BONSALL                      10    21:55
  4     56  Henrik Nylund     BONSALL                      11    21:59
  5     63  Charlie Hoffman   BONSALL                      11    23:53

  9.   215  LIBERTY CHARTER              (  20:54  1:44:29   3:45)
===========================================
  1     18  Victor Rodriguez  LIBERTY CHARTER              12    18:06
  2     46  Gabriel Gastelum  LIBERTY CHARTER              9     21:13
  3     49  Noah Dresselhaus  LIBERTY CHARTER              12    21:34
  4     50  Kenny Vogan       LIBERTY CHARTER              12    21:45
  5     52  Aaron Silva       LIBERTY CHARTER              11    21:51
  6   ( 61) Dante Spencer     LIBERTY CHARTER              10    23:31
  7   ( 62) Isaac Allen       LIBERTY CHARTER              9     23:49

 10.   287  VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY    (  24:04  2:00:17   7:41)
===========================================
  1     33  David Cruz        VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY    9     19:26
  2     51  Jan Vargas        VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY    10    21:51
  3     65  Michael Bishop    VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY    11    24:52
  4     68  Paul Castillo     VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY    11    27:01
  5     70  Michael Gerken    VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY    10    27:07
  6   ( 71) Eric Chier        VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY    12    27:38
  7   ( 72) Gabriel Gerken    VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY    11    33:25

 11.   291  COASTAL ACADEMY              (  23:56  1:59:36   6:47)
===========================================
  1     40  Caleb Stevenson   COASTAL ACADEMY              10    20:07
  2     54  Joshua Garland    COASTAL ACADEMY              9     21:54
  3     64  Caleb Humpherys   COASTAL ACADEMY              9     24:45
  4     66  Nathan Sabol      COASTAL ACADEMY              9     25:56
  5     67  Matthew Gonzales  COASTAL ACADEMY              10    26:54
  6   ( 69) Tyler Ostrin      COASTAL ACADEMY              9     27:02
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Varsity Boys Non-Small School Results
                          Coach Downey XC Classic
                              High School Meet
                         Friday, September 27, 2019
MORLEY FIELD                                           Registration & Results by
San Diego, CA                                                   Jennifer Nanista

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                       Varsity Boys Non-Small School TEAM Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    29  CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           (  18:03  1:30:12   1:50)
===========================================
  1      2  Dhruv Gupta       CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           11    17:02
  2      4  Nelson Escudero   CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           10    18:01
  3      5  Robert Ronco      CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           10    18:02
  4      8  Chris Laney       CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           11    18:15
  5     10  Peter Cresci      CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           12    18:52
  6   ( 13) Gage Peckham      CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           11    19:14

  2.    37  SAN YSIDRO                   (  18:10  1:30:46   2:17)
===========================================
  1      1  Missael Felix     SAN YSIDRO                   11    17:01
  2      6  Joshua Talamantes SAN YSIDRO                   12    18:02
  3      7  Daniel Rodriguez  SAN YSIDRO                   12    18:05
  4      9  Christopher Rojas SAN YSIDRO                   10    18:20
  5     14  Daniel Ascencio   SAN YSIDRO                   11    19:18
  6   ( 15) Christian Rojas   SAN YSIDRO                   10    19:22
  7   ( 17) Paul Downey       SAN YSIDRO                   12    20:10

  3.    60  CASTLE PARK                  (  19:05  1:35:25   2:51)
===========================================
  1      3  Anthony Halbert   CASTLE PARK                  11    17:35
  2     11  Mario Aparicio    CASTLE PARK                  11    18:56
  3     12  Adrian Andrade    CASTLE PARK                  10    19:02
  4     16  Dylan Miramontes  CASTLE PARK                  9     19:26
  5     18  Hector Chavez     CASTLE PARK                  11    20:26
  6   ( 19) Rodrigo Parra     CASTLE PARK                  12    20:34
  7   ( 20) Roberto Parra     CASTLE PARK                  12    21:49
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